Metering Valves Series BH
BC2369PE WK 34/20 Distributor Info:
Lubrication Made Simple
B Technosystems Lubrication Systems products can be purchase from Dropsa, D-Systems  or any of our authorized
distributors.
.
CHARACTERISTICS
APPLICATIONS

tightening.
1 outlet
ORDERING INFORMATION
2 outlets
Thread Cod.
Weight N.
outlets Kg. Lbs.
  Standard
BSP
B-53254 0,850 1.87 1-2
B-53255 1,300 2.87 2-4
B-53256 1,660 3.65 3-6
B-53257 2,050 4.51 4-8
Din    3852
X BSP
B-52532 0,850 1.87 1-2
B-52534 1,300 2.87 2-4
B-52536 1,660 3.65 3-6
B-52538 2,050 4.51 4-8
NPTF
B-53258 0,850 1.87 1-2
B-53259 1,300 2.87 2-4
B-53260 1,660 3.65 3-6
B-53261 2,050 4.51 4-8
INSTALLATION/OPERATION
Each feeder discharge is composed by a servo-piston
(A) and metering piston (B). The movement of the
pistons shown in fig. D-E/F-G shows the operation of